Driver /

Tractor #

Track / Sled -

"FIRST NAME"

"LAST NAME"

10,500 Off The Fa 10,500 Off The Farm F

CITY

sTATE

"YEAR"

"MAKE"

“MODEL"

Results for
007) 10,500 Off The Farm Non-Pace.xlsm

"VEHICLE NAME"

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK
TIES

STEVE

FRANTZ

SELINSGROVE

PA

1965

| JOHN DEERE

4020

226.530

1

BRAD

BILGER

MIDDLEBURG

PA

MASSEY FERGUSON

1100

221.880

JARRED

HASSINGER

MIDDLEBURG

PA

JOHN DEERE

4020

200.760]

DARVIN

KROUSE

WINFIELD

PA

JOHN DEERE

2840

173.630

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Printed at 1223 M o



